
 
INSERT FOR THE JANUARY 17, 2016 ST. JUDE BULLETIN 

 
FATHER IS GOING TO THE PRIESTS’ RETREAT  

THIS WEEK, JANUARY 18TH  
AND NOT NEXT WEEK, JANUARY 25TH. 

 
(The Saturday and Sunday Masses will remain as printed.) 

 
THE CORRECTED WEEKDAY MASS SCHEDULE FOLLOWS: 

 
 
 

 
 
 

WEEKDAY MASSES 
7:30 AM 
 
Monday, January 18, 2016 
Elias Silveira (D) 
By Mary C. Silveira 
 
 
Priests’ Convocation 
No Mass on 
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 
Thursday, January 21, 2016 
Friday, January 22, 2016	
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
WEEKDAY  MASSES 
7:30 AM 
 
Monday, January 25, 2016 
Thanksgiving St. Jude 
Por Angel/Maria Olvera y Familia 
 
Tuesday, January 26, 2016 
Lourdes Henriques (D) 
By Fred/Maxine Machado 
 
Wednesday, January 27, 2016 
No Mass  
 
Thursday, January 28, 2016 
Manuel Azevedo (D) 
By Mary C. Silveira  
 
Friday, January 29, 2016 
Augusto Azevedo (D) 
By Mary C. Silveira 
 
 
 
 
 


